Date]

Contract Name: ]
Grand Avenue, Van Hise Avenue, Park Place and Mason | : Change Order No.
Street Assesment District - 2017 Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.|
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description:
MWU decided to remove 5 old 16 Inch water valves and Account Numbers for this Change Order:
replace one of them. Contractor had to lower existing 10898-86-179 - Water
'water services due to new storm sewer.

Contractor;
S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC
POBOX167
LODI Wi 53555-0167

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark  negotiated (N) or bid (B} untt price
ftern No. Description Est. Gty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* | Total
1 ‘Remove and Replace Existing 16" Valve 1.60 LS ’ 7,225.00 (N) 7.225.00
2 Remove Existing 16 inch Valve 5% | Each 3,900.00 (N) 0015, 600 .0
3 1 Hour Crew Price for Each Service 9.00 Each 670.00 (N)
4 Replace Existing Curb Box 4.00 Each 350.00 (N)

% of Original ’

Net Change Order 4= 26%
The Original Contract Total LTe
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 401-25% =2, 7T 108 :
1ot 1¥7o z%w w.e 4 A
This Contract is a: i Calendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 1195
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0l
Conlract time/complstion date as a result of this change order 07/13/1800 |
Contractor's Acceptance 70, 7 / é
By / le/ /2//”&!«44//
Title loslee]  Aleueger”
Date ! < 5 -jo-77
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector ey, ,,, ) )
Construction Supervisor L5 H LD NIV AES
Engineer o/ )18/ 07
Board of Public Works T / =77 7

Contract paid to date Lﬁ St 297, 5‘0[

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker Q017 b |
Mike Dailey NN v
Chase O'Brien 5-ip=i7  CpP0 .




